L TiA2/l2  Achat/Vente - Matériels agricoles & T.P.

Catégorie

Référence

Tracteurs

Ford 8210

FICHE PRODUIT Ford 8210

Ford 8210 :

Numéro de stock :
Modele

Année

Heures

Pneus avant
Pneus arriére
Usure pneus avant
Usure pneus arriere
Puissance

Roues motrices
Moteur

Commentaire

Prix

7156 :
8210
1983
9697
14.9R24
18.4R34
20%
20%
110Ccv
4RM

6 cylindres Ford

- PDF 540/1000Tr

- 4 distributeurs
hydrauliques double
effets

- Chappe

- Vendu dans l'état

9500€ H.T.
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